Return of Net Worth [%] (0.38) (0.16) (0.20) (0.14) -- --
Net Assets Value or Book Value
per Share [Rs.]

18.03 24.76 49.70 49.70 49.56 10.00

* (Based on the Audited figures; Not Annualised)

Formula:

1. Earnings per share (`)
=

Net profit attributable to equity shareholders
Weighted average number of equity shares outstanding during the period

2. Net Asset Value per
share (`) =

Net Worth (excluding revaluation reserve and Share Advance) at the end
of the period/year

Weighted average number of equity shares outstanding during the period

3. Return on Net Worth
(%) =

Net profit attributable to equity shareholders
Net Worth (excluding revaluation reserve and Share Advance) at the end

of the period/year

 140

Servalakshmi Paper Limited

ANNEXURE XIV

STATEMENT OF CAPITALISATION

   (` in Lacs)
Particulars Pre-issue as on

31st October, 2010
As adjusted

for issue
Short Term Debts 3,554.34 3,554.34
Long Term Debts 22,621.16 22,621.16
Shareholders Fund
Share Capital 2,242.40 4,311.37
Reserves and Surplus 1,801.09 5,732.12
Total Shareholders' Fund 4,043.09 10,043.49
Long Term Debt/Equity 5.59 2.25

 Short-term Debts are debts maturing within the next one year from the date of above
statement.

ANNEXURE XV

STATEMENT OF RELATED PARTY TRANSACTION

1.  Holding Company: NIL

2.  Subsidiary Company: NIL

3.  Key Management Personnel: Mr. R. Ramswamy, Chairman and Managing Director.

4.  Relatives of Key Management Personnel

 a.  Mrs. R. Jeevanlatha, Wife of Mr. R. Ramswamy
 b.  Mrs. Shobana S Prasad, Daughter of Mr. R. Ramswamy
 c. Mrs. Nirupa Sriramulu, Daughter of Mr. R. Ramswamy

5.  Associates/Enterprises over which directors and/or their relatives have significant influence: Servalakshmi